10.

11.

12.

13.

Position
Af-Assoc Dn, Financial Aid

Cf-Fin Aid Computer Analyst

Cf-Fin Aid Computer Analyst

Cf-Financial Aid Analyst

Cf-Administrative Secretary

Cf-Financial Aid Analyst

Cf-Financial Aid Analyst

Cf-Financial Aid Technician

Cf-Financial Aid Analyst

Cf-Financial Aid Technician

Cs-Student Program Spec

Bfap Student Assistant

Federal Work Study - Scc

Other Positions Held

Cs-Financial Aid
Technician, Ct-Financial
Aid Tech Sub

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Financial Aid - Scc

Total Wages
$134,247

$67,532

$64,915

$62,872

$62,654

$58,939

$56,922

$46,395

$44,089

$36,877

$29,599

$6,465

$6,370



