	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Af-Assoc Dn, Financial Aid		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$134,247
2.	Cf-Fin Aid Computer Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$67,532
3.	Cf-Fin Aid Computer Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$64,915
4.	Cf-Financial Aid Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$62,872
5.	Cf-Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$62,654
6.	Cf-Financial Aid Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$58,939
7.	Cf-Financial Aid Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$56,922
8.	Cf-Financial Aid Technician		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$46,395
9.	Cf-Financial Aid Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$44,089
10.	Cf-Financial Aid Technician	Cs-Financial Aid Technician, Ct-Financial Aid Tech Sub	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$36,877
11.	Cs-Student Program Spec		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$29,599
12.	Bfap Student Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$6,465
13.	Federal Work Study - Scc		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Financial Aid - Scc	\$6,370